
EXPANDING RUBBER
PATENTED 
INNER CORE

2XUP
TO

LIGHTWEIGHT
E X P A N D S

ORIGINAL SIZE

CONSTRUCTION

5 YEAR
TECHNOLOGY
K I N K  F R E E

W A R R A N T Y

http://gardeningproductsreview.com/
            aero�ex-expanding-garden-hose-review/

E X P A N D I N G  G A R D E N  H O S E

EXPANDS TO 
5/8” I N N E R  

DIAMETER 
FOR INCREASED FLOW

TESTED UP TO 

300 PSI

Lightweight Poly Couplings Will 
Not Damage Delicate Surfaces

UV Protected Elastic Outer Layer 
Will Not Crack

“I am pleasantly surprised how 
much I like this hose and I would 
absolutely purchase it for my 
garden use. It really is kink free, 
lightweight but very durable, and 
easy to coil or store away. Plus, 
unlike other expandable hoses, it 
stretches to a full-size 5/8 inch 
diameter and 50 feet in length.”

Julie Hill

THE BEST
EXPANDING HOSE
ON THE MARKET

50ft
25ft

Size

75ft

100ft

71660
71659

Item #

71661

71662

034613716607
034613716591

UPC

034613716614

034613716621

In stock now!


