





## THE BEST EXPANDING HOSE ON THE MARKET

KINK FREE | 5 YEAR TECHNOLOGY | WARRANTY UP 2X
ORIGINAL SIZE

LIGHTWEIGHT
CONSTRUCTION





EXPANDS TO 5/8" I N N E R DIAMETER FOR INCREASED FLOW

300 PSI

Size	ltem #	UPC
25ft	71659	034613716591
50ft	71660	034613716607
75ft	71661	034613716614
100ft	71662	034613716621

In stock now!



GPR RECOMMENDATION			
EASE OF USE:	****		
QUALITY:	****		
PERFORMANCE:	****		
SUMMARY	OVERALL SCORE		
A tough, full-size hose that shatters the expandable hose stereotype	5		
	****		

"I am pleasantly surprised how much I like this hose and I would absolutely purchase it for my garden use. It really is kink free, lightweight but very durable, and easy to coil or store away. Plus, unlike other expandable hoses, it stretches to a full-size 5/8 inch diameter and 50 feet in length."

Julie Hill

http://gardeningproductsreview.com/ aeroflex-expanding-garden-hose-review/